

1.1 moves to amend H.F. No. 1904 as follows:

1.2 Page 2, line 6, strike "of the"

1.3 Page 2, line 7, strike everything before "for"

1.4 Page 2, line 9, before "to" insert "through July 31, 2015,"

1.5 Page 3, line 6, after "Interpreters" insert "(national board)"

1.6 Page 4, line 4, delete "2014" and insert "2015"

1.7 Page 5, line 17, after the comma, insert "or who do not hold comparable credentials

1.8 approved by the advisory council that require continuing education,"

1.9 Page 7, line 14, delete "2016" and insert "2017"

1.10 Page 7, line 15, delete "2016" and insert "2017"

1.11 Page 7, line 35, after the second comma, insert "or who does not hold comparable

1.12 credentials approved by the advisory council that require continuing education,"

1.13 Page 8, line 4, after the comma, insert "or who holds comparable credentials

1.14 approved by the advisory council that require continuing education,"

1.15 Page 8, lines 16, 28, and 33, after the second comma, insert "or who does not

1.16 hold comparable credentials approved by the advisory council that require continuing

1.17 education,"